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6.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

15.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
5.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
11.00-13.00/Kg
10.00-11.000/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
5.00-6.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
3.00-4.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
8.00-9.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
16.00-20.00/Piece
15.00-17.00/Piece
5.00-6.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
26.00-28.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg



S| UHT HSH T
S| UHTHSB T
GleumIGTIILD
GleumIGTIILD
GleumIGTIILD
GleumIGTIILD
uged] Llersmil
2 (HEWETSHELPBIS,
2 (HEWETSHELPBIF,
e
Slem

LT BI&) Sl
(peiTeTmIg
(peiTeTmIg
(peiTeTmIg

ST eHBISTII
ST eHBISTII
L|L_6M6VBISH T
L|L_6M6VBISH T
Fewr
BHHTefl
BHHTefl
BHHTefl
L_resflL)

g LiLileir

g LiLilsir

g LiLilsir
QUTEDLPSHSH T
QUTEHLPSHSH T
QUTEDLPSHSH T
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPID
Slrrlens
Slrrlens
Slrrlens
Slrrlens

SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
BHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTGlE5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L

UL 6w

Q& mribyy

Quevevrifl - Quflwg)
Quevevrifl - BHISGSTLD
Queveorifl - ABlwig
AMlw - Qeumimwid
QuIBIgHesH T
QuIBIgHesH T

BT T

Quflwg)

Anlwig

A LiL-Cevrdsev
GleusiTemear

Qeusiremen - BHGHSTLD
Fauli) - QukigHesn T
Quflwg)

Anlwig

Quflwg)

Anlwig

LTeVd &6

@ov&lil
all-Gari_Lr

[C)

QuIBIgHesH T
euTaflmiL_edT

Fibevr - Guflwg)
FAibevr - ABlwigl
Quomhgesr

4

3)emsv

Fauliy

Lj,6edT

&ML, TeusTer]
revgrefl

LiesTeaf T
F1_svev-GlausiTemer
FLevev-amLiL
Bl G

RPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPADARRPRRREPRRPEPRRPRREPRPRREPRPRRPREPRPRRERREPRREPRREPRLRRERR

20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

7.00-8.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
100.00/Bundle
450.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

10.00-12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
17.00-18.00/Kg
14.00-15.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
3.00-4.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
2.00/Kg
3.00/Bundle
4.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
2.00-3.00/Kg
20.00/kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
300.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
80.00/Bundle
400.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg
150.00/Piece
80.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
140.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

6.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

90.00/100 gms
20.00/100 gms
120.00/100 gms
100.00/Kg
20.00/100 gms
55.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

17.00/Kg
120.00/Piece
60.00-70.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
1.00-2.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg

25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
23.00-25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
385.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
130.00/Kg



SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V DTS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L

REALTEY
Quflwg)
Anlwig
Gevrd 60
Fauliy
SH(HLIL
Quflwg)
Quflwg)
Anlwig
Gevrd 6D
Quflwg)
BOSSTD
Anlwig

RPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRRERRE

100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
70.00/100 gms
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

50.00/Bundle

20.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

75.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
620.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
40.00/Bundle
450.00-460.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/Piece
8.00-10.00/Piece
6.00-7.00/Piece



